
Franktown 08-13-13

Overall

Place Bib # Name Category

Total 

Elapsed 

Time Mph Gap

1 28 Rossi, Justin A 00:15:35.18 29.83         0:00:00

2 55 Hutcheson, Charles A 00:16:49.94 27.63         0:01:15

3 2 Dudley, CJ A 00:17:01.26 27.32         0:01:26

4 41 Freed, Nate A 00:17:05.56 27.20         0:01:30

5 33 Liebherr, Robby A 00:17:11.80 27.04         0:01:37

6 54 Christenson, David A 00:17:13.06 27.01         0:01:38

7 1 Rennie, Josh A 00:17:23.58 26.73         0:01:48

8 61 Clark, Justin A 00:17:48.95 26.10         0:02:14

9 6 Morris, Pete A 00:17:55.50 25.94         0:02:20

10 417 Montgomery, David B 00:18:00.18 25.83         0:02:25

11 38 Olson, Gordon A 00:18:16.43 25.45         0:02:41

12 18 Herzman, Jim A 00:18:18.56 25.40         0:02:43

13 3 Pettengill, Jon A 00:18:22.83 25.30         0:02:48

14 60 Weber, Reid A 00:18:26.95 25.20         0:02:52

15 43 Carlevato, Nick A 00:18:50.05 24.69         0:03:15

16 401 Ericksen, Spencer B 00:19:03.23 24.40         0:03:28

17 348 Toulouse, Tyler B 00:19:15.00 24.16         0:03:40

18 408 Killam, Cody B 00:19:24.05 23.97         0:03:49

19 26 Sweet, Dustin A 00:19:25.07 23.95         0:03:50

20 310 Bright, Tim B 00:19:25.31 23.94         0:03:50

21 320 Evans, David B 00:19:25.40 23.94         0:03:50

22 372 Williams, Michael B 00:19:33.86 23.77         0:03:59

23 403 Gonda, Doug B 00:19:45.78 23.53         0:04:11

24 389 Cassiday, Kevin B 00:20:07.89 23.10         0:04:33

25 338 Tieslau, Adrian B 00:20:13.78 22.99         0:04:39

26 415 Stott, Colby B 00:20:26.18 22.75         0:04:51

27 302 Pearson, Nate B 00:20:26.51 22.75         0:04:51

28 660 Sahlman, Frank C 00:20:28.86 22.70         0:04:54

29 34 Stein, Jeff A 00:20:35.78 22.58         0:05:01

30 714 Wilt, Allen C 00:20:42.38 22.46         0:05:07

31 725 Singer, Joe C 00:20:44.00 22.43         0:05:09

32 626 Clark, Chris C 00:20:53.57 22.26         0:05:18

33 416 Wallace, Brian B 00:21:00.68 22.13         0:05:25

34 301 Dugan, Christopher B 00:21:04.12 22.07         0:05:29

35 686 Zastrow, Ralph C 00:21:11.64 21.94         0:05:36

36 687 Hayes, Colin C 00:21:12.07 21.93         0:05:37

37 705 Ashen, Ed C 00:21:26.86 21.68         0:05:52

38 365 Togoan, Joe B 00:21:27.71 21.67         0:05:53

39 409 Rowe, Coby B 00:21:46.26 21.36         0:06:11

40 728 Imelli, Nate C 00:21:47.41 21.34         0:06:12

41 313 Littenberg, Heidi W 00:21:49.35 21.31         0:06:14

42 397 McCabe, Ken B 00:22:00.13 21.13         0:06:25

43 632 Patch, Ron C 00:22:04.03 21.07         0:06:29

44 699 Yackle, Jake C 00:22:04.57 21.06         0:06:29

45 646 Simon, David C 00:22:13.33 20.93         0:06:38

46 726 Grimm, Klaus C 00:22:21.98 20.79         0:06:47

47 619 Snell-Killam, Aimee W 00:22:48.33 20.39         0:07:13

48 609 Frayer, Jenny W 00:23:02.37 20.18         0:07:27

49 624 Mansur, Matt C 00:23:10.28 20.07         0:07:35

50 35 Bolster, Sam A 00:23:13.39 20.02         0:07:38

51 727 Barnhill, Steven C 00:23:25.82 19.85         0:07:51

52 613 Fonken, Curt C 00:23:35.78 19.71         0:08:01

53 700 Yackle, Nye C 00:24:36.51 18.90         0:09:01

54 614 Oren, Lucie W 00:25:07.77 18.50         0:09:33

55 48 Buckley, Michael A 00:26:09.22 17.78         0:10:34

56 315 Curtis, Ken B
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Place Bib # Name Category
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Time Mph Gap

A's
1 28 Rossi, Justin A 00:15:35.18 29.83         0:00:00

2 55 Hutcheson, Charles A 00:16:49.94 27.63         0:01:15

3 2 Dudley, CJ A 00:17:01.26 27.32         0:01:26

4 41 Freed, Nate A 00:17:05.56 27.20         0:01:30

5 33 Liebherr, Robby A 00:17:11.80 27.04         0:01:37

6 54 Christenson, David A 00:17:13.06 27.01         0:01:38

7 1 Rennie, Josh A 00:17:23.58 26.73         0:01:48

8 61 Clark, Justin A 00:17:48.95 26.10         0:02:14

9 6 Morris, Pete A 00:17:55.50 25.94         0:02:20

10 38 Olson, Gordon A 00:18:16.43 25.45         0:02:41

11 18 Herzman, Jim A 00:18:18.56 25.40         0:02:43

12 3 Pettengill, Jon A 00:18:22.83 25.30         0:02:48

13 60 Weber, Reid A 00:18:26.95 25.20         0:02:52

14 43 Carlevato, Nick A 00:18:50.05 24.69         0:03:15

15 26 Sweet, Dustin A 00:19:25.07 23.95         0:03:50

16 34 Stein, Jeff A 00:20:35.78 22.58         0:05:01

17 35 Bolster, Sam A 00:23:13.39 20.02         0:07:38

18 48 Buckley, Michael A 00:26:09.22 17.78         0:10:34

B's
1 417 Montgomery, David B 00:18:00.18 25.83         0:00:00

2 401 Ericksen, Spencer B 00:19:03.23 24.40         0:03:28

3 348 Toulouse, Tyler B 00:19:15.00 24.16         0:01:15

4 408 Killam, Cody B 00:19:24.05 23.97         0:01:24

5 310 Bright, Tim B 00:19:25.31 23.94         0:01:25

6 320 Evans, David B 00:19:25.40 23.94         0:01:25

7 372 Williams, Michael B 00:19:33.86 23.77         0:01:34

8 403 Gonda, Doug B 00:19:45.78 23.53         0:01:46

9 389 Cassiday, Kevin B 00:20:07.89 23.10         0:02:08

10 338 Tieslau, Adrian B 00:20:13.78 22.99         0:02:14

11 415 Stott, Colby B 00:20:26.18 22.75         0:02:26

12 302 Pearson, Nate B 00:20:26.51 22.75         0:02:26

13 416 Wallace, Brian B 00:21:00.68 22.13         0:03:00

14 301 Dugan, Christopher B 00:21:04.12 22.07         0:03:04

15 365 Togoan, Joe B 00:21:27.71 21.67         0:03:28

16 409 Rowe, Coby B 00:21:46.26 21.36         0:03:46

17 397 McCabe, Ken B 00:22:00.13 21.13         0:04:00

C's
1 660 Sahlman, Frank C 00:20:28.86 22.70         0:00:00

2 714 Wilt, Allen C 00:20:42.38 22.46         0:00:14

3 725 Singer, Joe C 00:20:44.00 22.43         0:00:15

4 626 Clark, Chris C 00:20:53.57 22.26         0:00:25

5 686 Zastrow, Ralph C 00:21:11.64 21.94         0:00:43

6 687 Hayes, Colin C 00:21:12.07 21.93         0:00:43

7 705 Ashen, Ed C 00:21:26.86 21.68         0:00:58

8 728 Imelli, Nate C 00:21:47.41 21.34         0:01:19

9 632 Patch, Ron C 00:22:04.03 21.07         0:01:35

10 699 Yackle, Jake C 00:22:04.57 21.06         0:01:36

11 646 Simon, David C 00:22:13.33 20.93         0:01:44

12 726 Grimm, Klaus C 00:22:21.98 20.79         0:01:53

13 624 Mansur, Matt C 00:23:10.28 20.07         0:02:41

14 727 Barnhill, Steven C 00:23:25.82 19.85         0:02:57

15 613 Fonken, Curt C 00:23:35.78 19.71         0:03:07

16 700 Yackle, Nye C 00:24:36.51 18.90         0:04:08

Women
1 313 Littenberg, Heidi W 00:21:49.35 21.31         0:01:20

2 619 Snell-Killam, Aimee W 00:22:48.33 20.39         0:02:19

3 609 Frayer, Jenny W 00:23:02.37 20.18         0:02:34

4 614 Oren, Lucie W 00:25:07.77 18.50         0:04:39


